
Sl No
Name of Goods 

shed/siding
Name of parties

Appeal for the 
Month

Receiving date 
of appeal 

April'24 23.05.2024
May'24 24.06.2024

2 NGRH FCI May'24 27.05.2024
3 DTO FCI April'24 10.05.2024
4 DTO FCI April'24 05.05.2024

April'24 20.05.2024
May'24 12.06.2024
April'24 24.05.2024
May'24 21.06.2024
April'24 27.05.2024
May'24 10.06.2024

8 RNQ/PKCI GRASIM INDS. LTD. April'24 27.05.2024
9 DTO FCI May'24 29.05.2024

10 HZBN FCI May'24 27.05.2024
11 DTO FCI May'24 28.05.2024
12 CRP CTPS April'24 31.05.2024
13 DHN FCI April'24 31.05.2024
14 KUJU AGRITI MINERAL PVT. LTD. May'24 29.05.2024
15 DTO INDORMA INDIA PVT. LTD. May'24 18.05.2024
16 BHKD SANGITA SALES PVT. LTD. May'24 01.06.2024
17 NGRH SALUJA STEEL & POWER PVT. LTD. JUNE'24 22.06.2024
18 HZBN FCI JUNE'24 22.06.2024
19 DGSC SANDOZ IMPEX LTD. JUNE'24 14.06.2024
20 BKRO BTPS April'24 29.05.2024

Position of Demurrage and Wharfage

1 SNFC ACC Ltd

5 RNQ HACG

6 DALLA UCLS

7 KQR KPSH



Date of 
disposal

10.06.2024
01.07.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
01.07.2024
10.06.2024

01.007.2024
10.06.2024
01.07.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
10.06.2024
20.06.2024
20.06.2024
20.06.2024
20.06.2024
26.06.2024
01.07.2024
01.07.2024
01.07.2024
01.07.2024


